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Race Results Race: 1 Race
Time: . .

Clone Lite

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 10 UN Nicholas Byrd Cincinnati, OH 22
2 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH 20
3 82 UN Ronnie Niehaus Batavia, OH 18
4 42 UN Sam Alloway Cincinnati, OH 17
5 92 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH 16

6 15 UN Buddy
Hollmeyer

West Chester,
OH 15

7 1 UN John Crider Burlington, KY 14

Race Results Race: 2 Race
Time: . .

ATV Open

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 58 H-D Zachary
Humprey Bloomigton, IN 22

2 11k HON 341627 Kevan L.
Schnebelt

Lawrenceburg,
IN 20

3 8h HON Justin Haste Martinsville, IN 18
4 81 SUZ Layne Nelson Okeana, OH 17

5 76 HON Jimmy Vincent Lawrenbceburg,
IN 16

6 79 UN Brayden Heydon Lawrenceburg,
IN 15

Race Results Race: 3 Race
Time: . .

65cc



Finish Number Brand AMA
#

Name City,State Points
Earned

1 11f HSK Reese
Frankenfield

Mooreseville,
IN 22

2 33 HSK Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 20
3 007 KTM Monty Pedrey Ladoga, IN 18
4 23 KTM Logan Jones Oxford, OH 17
5 c23 KAW Creston Fuller Maysville, KY 16
6 348 KTM Brandon Black Cincinnati, OH 15
7 71 COB Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH 14

Race Results Race: 4 Race
Time: . .

ATV 2

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 11k HON 341627 Kevan L.
Schnebelt

Lawrenceburg,
IN 22

2 038 HON Justin Haste Martinsville, IN 20

3 76 HON Jimmy Vincent Lawrenbceburg,
IN 18

4 1 H-D Zachary
Humprey Bloomigton, IN 17

5 23 SUZ David Warthan Stinesville, IN 16

Race Results Race: 5 Race
Time: . .

Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 824 HON Wes Mcintosh Somersville,
OH 22

2 51 HON Zack Sievering -
Hensler Cleves, OH 20

3 35 UN Aidan Brown Walton, KY 18
4 50x KAW Frances Ganance Cincinnati, OH 17
5 150 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 16
6 38e KTM Clarke Morian V Cincinnati, OH 15
7 11f HON Michael Preston Cincinnati, 14
8 69j YAM Matthew Gray Harrison, OH 13
9 101 YAM Chris Weidel Cincinnato, OH 12



10 815 SUZ Pat Kenney West Chester,
OH

11

11 0 HON Skinny Ricky Bellevue, KY 10

12 888 HON Brandon
Thompson

Lawrenceburg,
IN 9

13 103 YAM Bruce Demske Cincinnati, OH 8
14 42 HON Dustin Steffen Covington, KY 7

15 106 YAM George
Duchaine Cincinnati, OH 6

16 151 HON David
Cunningham Cincinnati, OH 5

17 195 HON Dylan Rawlings Cincinnati, OH 4
18 11 HON Bobby Smith 3

19 104 UN Weezie
Hosburgh

Morning View,
KY 2

20 8 H-D Patrick Potter Cincinnati, OH 1
21 50 YAM Seth Hershey Cincinnati, OH

Race Results Race: 6 Race
Time: . .

85cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 23 KTM Gavin Grow Liberty Twp,
OH 22

2 11f HSK Reese
Frankenfield

Mooreseville,
IN 20

3 12 KAW Creston Fuller Maysville, KY 18
4 23x KTM Logan Jones Oxford, OH 17
5 348 KTM Brandon Black Cincinnati, OH 16

Race Results Race: 7 Race
Time: . .

Over 50

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 64a HON George Haas Simpsonville,
KY 22

2 11 KAW Frances Ganance Cincinnati, OH 20
3 471 YAM Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH 18
4 69f HON 658594 Bill Cook Guilford, IN 17



5 76v HON Steve Vaughn Whitleland, IN 16
6 16 YAM Bruce Demske Cincinnati, OH 15
7 01 H-D Jim Lee Aurora, IL 14
8 71 SUZ Jim Procopio Cincinnati, OH 13

Race Results Race: 8 Race
Time: . .

Beginner Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 68 HON Clint Sheffield Oxford, OH 22

2 151 HON David
Cunningham Cincinnati, OH 20

3 0 HON Skinny Ricky Bellevue, KY 18
4 51 UN Jason Spurrier 17

5 888 HON Brandon
Thompson

Lawrenceburg,
IN 16

6 50x HON Morgan Ganace Cincinnati, OH 15

7 104 UN Weezie
Hosburgh

Morning View,
KY 14

8 42 HON Dustin Steffen Covington, KY 13
9 69j UN Scott Spurrier Cincinnati, OH 12
10 102 UN Rasputin Todd Cincinnati, OH 11
11 11 HON Bobby Smith 10
12 195 HON Dylan Rawlings Cincinnati, OH 9
13 8 H-D Patrick Potter Cincinnati, OH 8
14 50 YAM Seth Hershey Cincinnati, OH 7
15 101 YAM Chris Weidel Cincinnato, OH 6
16 103 YAM Bruce Demske Cincinnati, OH 5

Race Results Race: 9 Race
Time: . .

250cc

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 12 UN Aidan Brown Walton, KY 22
2 24 YAM Matthew Gray Harrison, OH 20

3 23 KTM Gavin Grow Liberty Twp,
OH 18

Race Results Race: 10 Race
Time: . .



450 Money

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 148 HON 481291 Sam Lowe West Harrison,
IN 22

2 51 HON Zack Sievering -
Hensler Cleves, OH 20

3 999 HON Drew Rinck 18

Race Results Race: 11 Race
Time: . .

Open Am

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 33f KTM Clarke Morian V Cincinnati, OH 22
2 62f HON 678547 Tyler Shepard Middleton, OH 20

3 51 HON Zack Sievering -
Hensler Cleves, OH 18

4 12 UN Aidan Brown Walton, KY 17
5 150 KTM Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 16
6 24 YAM Matthew Gray Harrison, OH 15
7 999 HON Drew Rinck 14

Race Results Race: 12 Race
Time: . .

Over 30

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 62f HON 678547 Tyler Shepard Middleton, OH 22
2 150 KTM Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 20
3 11 KAW Frances Ganance Cincinnati, OH 18

4 64a HON George Haas Simpsonville,
KY 17

5 40 HON Ben Groh Cincinnati, 16

6 27 UN Kirk Allen Middletown,
OH 15

7 471 YAM Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH 14
8 73 SUZ Aaron Mosey Indianapolis, IN 13

Race Results Race: 13 Race
Time: . .

Open Money



Finish Number Brand AMA
#

Name City,State Points
Earned

1 33f KTM Clarke Morian V Cincinnati, OH 22

2 148 HON 481291 Sam Lowe West Harrison,
IN 20

3 12 UN Aidan Brown Walton, KY 18
4 999 HON Drew Rinck 17

Race Results Race: 14 Race
Time: . .

Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned

1 51 HON Zack Sievering -
Hensler Cleves, OH 22

2 35 UN Aidan Brown Walton, KY 20
3 11f HON Michael Preston Cincinnati, 18
4 101 YAM Chris Weidel Cincinnato, OH 17
5 68 HON Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH 16
6 69j YAM Matthew Gray Harrison, OH 15

7 815 SUZ Pat Kenney West Chester,
OH 14

8 106 YAM George
Duchaine Cincinnati, OH 13

9 0 HON Skinny Ricky Bellevue, KY 12
10 50 YAM Seth Hershey Cincinnati, OH 11
11 42 HON Dustin Steffen Covington, KY 10
12 195 HON Dylan Rawlings Cincinnati, OH 9
13 8 H-D Patrick Potter Cincinnati, OH 8

Race Results Race: 16 Race
Time: . .

Junior Lo 206

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 10 UN Nicholas Byrd Cincinnati, OH 22
2 22 UN Tyler Vocke Hamilton, OH 20
3 15b UN Ben Daughters Cleves, OH 18

4 14 UN Nathan
Kennemore Bright, IN 17

5 55a UN Annalee Grout Morning View, 16



KY
6 5a UN Abigail Williams Taylor Mill, KY 15

Race Results Race: 17 Race
Time: . .

Clone Medium

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 28 UN Brandon Combs Cincinnati, OH 22
2 44 UN Alex Bowman Cincinnati, OH 20
3 4 UN Brian Bushman Cheviot, OH 18
4 82 UN Ronnie Niehaus Batavia, OH 17
5 99 UN Colby King Commiskey, IN 16
6 84 UN Eddie Foley Shelbyville, IN 15
7 19 UN Damion Killen Marian, OH 14

8 15 UN Buddy
Hollmeyer

West Chester,
OH 13

Race Results Race: 18 Race
Time: . .

Junior 2

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 8.5 UN Jakob Peelman Florence, IN 22
2 9 UN Joe Lanter Cincinnati, OH 20

3 19 UN Mayson
Westerfeld Guilford, IN 18

4 20 UN Nikolus
Reynolds Dillsboro, IN 17

5 11e UN Emma Hogston Aurora, IN 16
6 75 UN Ricky Bernanrd Verona, KY 15

Race Results Race: 19 Race
Time: . .

RWYB

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 76 UN Johnny Smith Clumbus, IN 22
2 x UN Sam Alloway Cincinnati, OH 20

3 12 UN Zayden Jameson West Harrison,
IN 18

4 31 UN Nick Brown Union, KY 17



Race Results Race: 20 Race
Time:

. .

Senior Animal

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 4h UN Matthew Hafer Hebron, KY 22
2 32 UN Joe Thomas 20
3 24 UN Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH 18
4 21 UN Brian Hoeweler Cincinnati, OH 17

5 14 UN Madison
Rigabar Harrison, OH 16

Race Results Race: 21 Race
Time: . .

Senior Lo 206

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 33 UN Sarah Westerfeld Guilford, IN 22
2 92 UN Jacob Beck Cincinnati, OH 20

3 14 UN Evan
Kennemore Bright, IN 18

4 18 UN Brian Bushman Cheviot, OH 17

5 6k UN Eric Knigga Lawrenceburg,
IN 16

6 49 UN Jason Spurrier 15
7 47 UN Tom Spurrier Cincinnati, OH 14

Race Results Race: 22 Race
Time: . .

Clone Heavy

Finish Number Brand AMA
# Name City,State Points

Earned
1 17 UN Bryce Foley Shelbyville, IN 22
2 31 UN Kenny Stewart Hebron, KY 20
3 7 UN Jordan Less Shelbyville, IN 18

4 21 UN Josh Jameson Lawrenceburg,
IN 17

5 1 UN Steve Andrew Union, KY 16
6 65 UN Sandy Schnebelt Dillsboro, IN 15
7 30 UN Jerry Hill North Vernon, 14
8 46 UN Sean Murphy Guilford, IN 13



9 56 UN Rob Stewert Warsaw, KY 12

10 6 UN Dustin Vance North Vernon,
OH 11

11 10h UN Mike Hogston Aurora, IN 10
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